
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:04 AM, Thu, Feb 19
92710 Bernhard Squares, Newtonfurt, CA, 54494-2211 | Hane-Hayes ((demo) Eliseo Nolan)  | 1-343-773-1041
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bobette Kris
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:36 AM, Thu, Feb 19
805 Anibal Junctions, Colebury, CA, 68214 | (demo) Patrick Renner  | 1-391-544-2723
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Drema Stiedemann
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 2569

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:26 AM, Thu, Feb 19
63092 Hand Walk, Lake Mark, CA, 46376 | (demo) Margarita Spencer  | 1-505-149-7566 x1041
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Nam Gibson
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 2086

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:45 AM, Thu, Feb 19
Maintenance Task: H.D. Hudson GES-505 High Pressure Spray Gun
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Eunice Lang
Equipment: H.D. Hudson GES-505 High Pressure Spray Gun

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


